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200504130001
73780

04/13/2005
10:54:37

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPHERD,
MERRILL B

200509120004
69810

09/12/2005
09:22:46

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN
KATHY A

200512060006
30600

12/06/2005
12:06:24

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
TAMMY M

200508290004
45280

08/29/2005
12:27:28

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
CLIFTON T

200510210005
48430

10/21/2005
10:49:58

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
HARRY S

200511180006
03200

11/18/2005
01:05:00

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PETERSON
ROBERT C SR

200512190006
53940

12/19/2005
02:52:30

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TATUM
KIMBERLY


