Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded			Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504130001 73780	04/13/2005 10:54:37	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPHERD, MERRILL B						
200509120004 69810		FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN KATHY A						
200512060006 30600	12/06/2005 12:06:24	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE TAMMY M						
200508290004 45280	08/29/2005 12:27:28	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, CLIFTON T						
200510210005 48430	10/21/2005 10:49:58	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES HARRY S						
200511180006 03200	11/18/2005 01:05:00	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PETERSON ROBERT C SR						
200512190006 53940		FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TATUM KIMBERLY						